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Name Title E-mail Phone
Kristy Alker Police Officer kalker1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Eric Baldinger Police Officer ebaldinger1@pghboe.net 529-3520
David Bevan Police Officer dbevan1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Michael Boback Police Officer mboback1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Dante Borghini Police Officer dborghini1@pghboe.net 529-3520
George Brown Chief, School Safety gbrown3@pghboe.net 529-3520
Latisha Cassidy
McClelland Police Officer lcassidymcclelland1@pghboe.net529-3520

John Cobbs Police Officer jcobbs1@pghboe.net 529-3520
James Corr Police Officer jcorr1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Diane Davis Police Officer ddavis2@pghboe.net 529-3520
Barbara Fauth Executive Assistant, School Safety bfauth1@pghboe.net 529-3523
Steven Fillip Police Officer sfillip1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Randy Fukas Security Aide rfukas1@pghboe.net 622-3500
Brad Gavlik Police Officer bgavlik1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Christanne Gmys Police Officer cgmys1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Darlene Grate Security Aide dgrate1@pghboe.net 529-3500
Kerrie Gregory Police Officer kgregory2@pghboe.net 529-3520
Keith Hill Security Aide khill5@pghboe.net
Donna Lamb Security Aide dlamb1@pghboe.net 622-0126
Michael Miller Police Officer mmiller6@pghboe.net 529-3520
Marion Parker Police Officer mparker1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Michael Piasecki Assistant Chief, School Safety mpiasecki1@pghboe.net
Alfonso Roberts Police Officer aroberts1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Margaret Sieg Police Officer msieg1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Faith Stephens Police Officer fstephens1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Mark Terry Police Officer mterry1@pghboe.net 529-3520
Kelli Williams Security Aide kwilliams2@pghboe.net
Mark Williams Resident Security Specialist mwilliams2@pghboe.net 622-3500
Dena Young Assistant Chief, School Safety dyoung1@pghboe.net 622-3500


